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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Chelsea Hayes1 1203 East 35.900 0.000
Mila Kuilan2 1212 West 35.300 0.600
Sarah Kritemeyer3 1217 West 35.000 0.900
Alyssa Boxer4 1216 West 34.300 1.600
Sarah Hackenburg5 1220 West 34.050 1.850
Esme Allopenna6 1208 North 33.950 1.950
Elizabeth Henderson7 1202 East 33.750 2.150
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Jillian Langworthy1 1211 West 36.350 0.000
Madison Cleary2 1215 West 36.050 0.300
Teresa D'Arcangelo3 1213 West 35.400 0.950
Stella Walker4 1210 West 35.000 1.350
Ariane Cloutier5 1214 West 34.900 1.450
Morgan Buckley6 1204 East 34.700 1.650
Lauren Fontana7 1209 North 34.350 2.000
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Gabriella Fernandes1 1218 West 35.600 0.000
Aiyana Wazer2 1206 North 35.500 0.100
Marena Morales3 1219 North 35.300 0.300
Julia Winakor4 1205 North 34.950 0.650
Jenna Moore5T 1207 North 34.750 0.850
Madison Mcleod5T 1201 East 34.750 0.850
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alyssa Boxer1 1216 West 9.350 0.000__.___
Chelsea Hayes2 1203 East 9.200 0.150__.___
Mila Kuilan3 1212 West 9.050 0.300__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer4T 1217 West 8.800 0.550__.___
Esme Allopenna4T 1208 North 8.800 0.550__.___
Sarah Hackenburg6 1220 West 8.650 0.700__.___
Elizabeth Henderson7 1202 East 8.500 0.850__.___
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jillian Langworthy1T 1211 West 9.300 0.000__.___
Morgan Buckley1T 1204 East 9.300 0.000__.___
Stella Walker3 1210 West 9.250 0.050__.___
Madison Cleary4 1215 West 9.150 0.150__.___
Teresa D'Arcangelo5 1213 West 9.100 0.200__.___
Ariane Cloutier6T 1214 West 8.850 0.450__.___
Lauren Fontana6T 1209 North 8.850 0.450__.___
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Marena Morales1 1219 North 9.500 0.000__.___
Madison Mcleod2 1201 East 9.000 0.500__.___
Aiyana Wazer3 1206 North 8.700 0.800__.___
Jenna Moore4 1207 North 8.600 0.900__.___
Julia Winakor5 1205 North 8.550 0.950__.___
Gabriella Fernandes6 1218 West 8.500 1.000__.___
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Mila Kuilan1 1212 West 9.100 0.000__.___
Chelsea Hayes2 1203 East 9.000 0.100__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer3 1217 West 8.900 0.200__.___
Esme Allopenna4 1208 North 8.800 0.300__.___
Sarah Hackenburg5 1220 West 8.600 0.500__.___
Alyssa Boxer6 1216 West 8.500 0.600__.___
Elizabeth Henderson7 1202 East 8.400 0.700__.___
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jillian Langworthy1 1211 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Madison Cleary2T 1215 West 8.900 0.550__.___
Stella Walker2T 1210 West 8.900 0.550__.___
Lauren Fontana2T 1209 North 8.900 0.550__.___
Ariane Cloutier5 1214 West 8.800 0.650__.___
Teresa D'Arcangelo6T 1213 West 8.600 0.850__.___
Morgan Buckley6T 1204 East 8.600 0.850__.___

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2015
Event Results - Beam
Jul 11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 7/24/2015 9:51:31 AM

Women / XS / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabriella Fernandes1 1218 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Julia Winakor2 1205 North 8.800 0.600__.___
Aiyana Wazer3 1206 North 8.700 0.700__.___
Jenna Moore4* 1207 North 8.600 0.800__.___
Madison Mcleod4* 1201 East 8.600 0.800__.___
Marena Morales6 1219 North 8.500 0.900__.___
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sarah Hackenburg1 1220 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Chelsea Hayes2 1203 East 9.100 0.100__.___
Alyssa Boxer3 1216 West 9.000 0.200__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer4 1217 West 8.900 0.300__.___
Mila Kuilan5T 1212 West 8.850 0.350__.___
Esme Allopenna5T 1208 North 8.850 0.350__.___
Elizabeth Henderson7 1202 East 8.600 0.600__.___
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Madison Cleary1 1215 West 9.300 0.000__.___
Stella Walker2 1210 West 9.200 0.100__.___
Teresa D'Arcangelo3 1213 West 9.050 0.250__.___
Jillian Langworthy4T 1211 West 9.000 0.300__.___
Ariane Cloutier4T 1214 West 9.000 0.300__.___
Lauren Fontana6 1209 North 8.800 0.500__.___
Morgan Buckley7 1204 East 8.400 0.900__.___
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Aiyana Wazer1 1206 North 9.450 0.000__.___
Jenna Moore2 1207 North 9.200 0.250__.___
Gabriella Fernandes3 1218 West 8.850 0.600__.___
Julia Winakor4 1205 North 8.750 0.700__.___
Madison Mcleod5 1201 East 8.650 0.800__.___
Marena Morales6 1219 North 8.600 0.850__.___
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Chelsea Hayes1 1203 East 8.600 0.000__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer2 1217 West 8.400 0.200__.___
Mila Kuilan3 1212 West 8.300 0.300__.___
Elizabeth Henderson4 1202 East 8.250 0.350__.___
Sarah Hackenburg5 1220 West 7.600 1.000__.___
Esme Allopenna6 1208 North 7.500 1.100__.___
Alyssa Boxer7 1216 West 7.450 1.150__.___
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Madison Cleary1 1215 West 8.700 0.000__.___
Teresa D'Arcangelo2 1213 West 8.650 0.050__.___
Jillian Langworthy3 1211 West 8.600 0.100__.___
Morgan Buckley4 1204 East 8.400 0.300__.___
Ariane Cloutier5 1214 West 8.250 0.450__.___
Lauren Fontana6 1209 North 7.800 0.900__.___
Stella Walker7 1210 West 7.650 1.050__.___
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabriella Fernandes1T 1218 West 8.850 0.000__.___
Julia Winakor1T 1205 North 8.850 0.000__.___
Marena Morales3 1219 North 8.700 0.150__.___
Aiyana Wazer4 1206 North 8.650 0.200__.___
Madison Mcleod5 1201 East 8.500 0.350__.___
Jenna Moore6 1207 North 8.350 0.500__.___
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